
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 6, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY MX NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  545.7531

577 M. Davalos  245.7832

36 K. Chisholm  345.8983

41 M. Goerke  346.0144

48 T. Canard  346.0705

1 R. Villopoto  246.0766

28 R. Dungey  446.1417

58 K. Cunningham  446.1768

341 N. Izzi  246.3319

52 M. Lemoine  246.34010

122 D. Reardon  446.35611

57 R. Sipes  446.35912

35 B. Tickle  446.37813

30 J. Weimer  346.37814

38 A. McFarlane  446.66915

123 B. Metcalfe  546.71316

82 J. Moss  446.73417

3 M. Brown  446.84218

86 M. Willard  246.85919

45 R. Kiniry  346.86220

32 T. Hahn  347.02121

99 W. Hahn  247.20122

187 S. Borkenhagen  347.23923

114 J. Brayton  347.33824

178 P. Nicoletti  247.52925

509 A. Miller  247.55426

343 S. Stella  347.62227

87 T. Hibbert  447.83428

351 S. Sewell  548.02029

521 K. Gills  248.10530

412 L. Kilbarger  448.12931

156 W. Browning  448.28932

737 T. Reidman  448.38433

302 S. Jendro  348.46434

862 O. Barbaree  448.72935

277 R. Newton  248.81236

395 B. Ritter  249.02937

391 T. Bowers  249.36538

374 J. Workman  350.96539

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Grant  21:03.7891

41 M. Goerke  21:04.3702

1 R. Villopoto  21:05.0743

123 B. Metcalfe  51:05.2184

341 N. Izzi  31:05.2675

38 A. McFarlane  21:05.2676

57 R. Sipes  21:05.2927

48 T. Canard  21:05.3858

82 J. Moss  31:05.4309

577 M. Davalos  21:05.54710

122 D. Reardon  21:05.60911

28 R. Dungey  41:05.62812

52 M. Lemoine  21:05.71913

36 K. Chisholm  51:05.75414

114 J. Brayton  31:05.90215

35 B. Tickle  51:06.06716

30 J. Weimer  51:06.09617

178 P. Nicoletti  21:06.41418

58 K. Cunningham  21:06.50819

32 T. Hahn  31:06.77820

99 W. Hahn  21:06.91821

351 S. Sewell  21:07.17322

86 M. Willard  41:07.20723

187 S. Borkenhagen  21:07.22924

87 T. Hibbert  21:07.26025

45 R. Kiniry  31:07.37726

3 M. Brown  41:07.80327

509 A. Miller  21:08.01028

343 S. Stella  21:08.42229

395 B. Ritter  41:08.74230

156 W. Browning  31:08.77031

521 K. Gills  11:08.85032

412 L. Kilbarger  41:08.97633

302 S. Jendro  31:09.05534

862 O. Barbaree  21:09.55135

391 T. Bowers  21:09.57336

737 T. Reidman  21:10.33537

277 R. Newton  21:10.45938

374 J. Workman  21:25.54839

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

341 N. Izzi  339.6431

41 M. Goerke  239.7902

20 J. Grant  539.8953

86 M. Willard  340.1214

577 M. Davalos  240.2105

32 T. Hahn  340.4266

58 K. Cunningham  240.4987

123 B. Metcalfe  340.5068

48 T. Canard  240.5859

38 A. McFarlane  340.59110

122 D. Reardon  440.62411

1 R. Villopoto  440.68912

28 R. Dungey  340.74913

57 R. Sipes  440.79614

52 M. Lemoine  541.02315

36 K. Chisholm  541.03516

45 R. Kiniry  341.05217

30 J. Weimer  541.06418

35 B. Tickle  541.12019

3 M. Brown  441.16020

82 J. Moss  341.28721

521 K. Gills  141.39522

351 S. Sewell  241.50523

87 T. Hibbert  441.52824

412 L. Kilbarger  341.82725

156 W. Browning  341.87026

99 W. Hahn  241.87827

114 J. Brayton  341.88428

862 O. Barbaree  141.97329

187 S. Borkenhagen  341.99130

178 P. Nicoletti  442.38831

737 T. Reidman  242.80932

277 R. Newton  242.87133

395 B. Ritter  442.92234

343 S. Stella  343.00935

302 S. Jendro  443.01136

509 A. Miller  343.46637

391 T. Bowers  243.61138

374 J. Workman  153.83339
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